

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4974 OF 2000

STATE OF U.P.& ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KASHI NATH SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/02/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.(N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appellants are directed to rectify the defects before 10th February, 2007. If nobody turns up either for the Appellants or for Respondent No.1 before 23rd February, 2007, Office is directed to communicate this order to the Appellants.

List the matter on 27th February, 2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar